
ALUMINUM LEVEL

BASE FRAME

(17A003XXX)

3/4"

[19.05mm]

1/4"

[6.35mm]

FRAME TYPE: LEVEL BASE FRAME (LB)

APPLICATIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION

USE THIS BLOCK OUT STYLE FRAME

IN NEW CONSTRUCTION. A LEVELING

SCREED INSTALLED BY THE CONTRACTOR

ASSURES A LEVEL BASE. 

ALUMINUM TAPERED

ANGLE FRAME (16A051XXX)

1/2"

[12.7mm]

1/8"

[3.18mm]

FRAME TYPE: PIPESTEM (PS)

APPLICATIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION

/RENOVATION-

USE TO TRANSITION COMMERCIAL CARPET

TO A SURFACE MOUNTED MAT

AN OPTION. (CANNOT BE RADIUSED)

A MAT WHEN RECESSED PIT IS NOT

USE THIS FRAME TO SURFACE MOUNT

APPLICATIONS: RENOVATION

FRAME TYPE: TAPERED ALUMINUM FRAME (TA)

TAPERED ENTRANCE THRESHOLD.

FRAME TYPE: THRESHOLD FRAME (TH)

APPLICATIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION/RENOVATION

USE THIS FRAME TO ACHIEVE A FINISHED

TRANSITION BETWEEN OUR MAT AND A

ALUMINUM

PIPESTEM FRAME

(16A048000)

1/2"

[12.7mm]

2-1/2"

[63.5mm]

TAPERED ALUMINUM

FRAME (16A046XXX)

ALUMINUM THRESHOLD

FRAME (16A064XXX)

1

1

8

" [28.6mm]

1

2

" [12.7mm]

1

4

" [6.4mm]

SELF LEVELING

LATEX SCREED

(BY INSTALLER)

CONDITIONS AND 3/8" TILE

WORKS GREAT WITH EXISTING 

FRAME TYPE: TAPERED ANGLE (TNG)

APPLICATIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION

USE THIS TAPERED ANGLE FRAME

IN NEW CONSTRUCTION WHERE THE

SUBSTRATE IS REASONABLY LEVEL 

AND NO LEVELING SCREED IS DESIRED.

BURKE MERCER

AVAILABLE IN BLACK

ONLY  (16V021108)

RECEIVER (16A057000)

(APPLIED AT RADIUS

CONDITIONS)

1 9/16"

 [39.0mm]

FRAME TYPE: BURKE MERCER (BURK)

APPLICATIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION/RENOVATION

USE THIS FRAME AT RADIUS AND DIAGONAL 

CUTS TO CAP SHARP EDGES ON CUT RAILS.

OUR LOW PROFILE PEDITRED LP

THIS SHEET IS TO ILLUSTRATE

ALL FRAMES AVAILABLE FOR

IF YOUR CONDITION REQUIRES

A DIFFERENT FRAME THEN SHOWN

ON THE PREVIOUS SHEETS, PLEASE

MARK THE DRAWINGS APPROPRIATELY.

ALL FRAMES SUPPLIED IN MILL FINISH WILL

RECEIVE A COATING OF ZINC CHROMATE

FINISH ON THE SURFACES CONTACTING THE

CONCRETE.
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